
From: penny....@capeelizabeth.org <penny.jordan@capeelizabeth.org>

Date: Wednesday, February 22, 2023 at 9:23:40 AM UTC-5

Subject: Fwd: RFQs Order

To: cesbac@capeelizabethschools.org <cesbac@capeelizabethschools.org>


Didn't know if others might be interested in this information. I asked for info on 
timing for when responses to RFQ were received. See Andrea's response below. 


Penelope (Penny) Jordan

21 Wells Road 

penny.jordan@capeelizabeth.org

207-671-5341


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Fuller, Andrea <afuller@capeelizabethschools.org>

Date: Wed, Feb 22, 2023 at 7:36 AM

Subject: RFQs Order

To: Penny Jordan <penny.jordan@capeelizabeth.org>, Cynthia Voltz 
<cvoltz@capeelizabethschools.org>, Christopher Record 
<crecord@capeelizabethschools.org>, Matthew Sturgis 
<matthew.sturgis@capeelizabeth.org>

Cc: Jennifer Lakari <jlakari@capeelizabethschools.org>, Marcia Weeks 
<mweeks@capeelizabethschools.org>


Good morning - The question of order received was asked earlier. Below is the 
information.


#1) F. David Lewis (Buxton, ME) - hand-delivered on 2/14

#2) three-way tie - delivered by FedEx on 2/17

Colliers (Boston) 

Heery (Boston) 

Frontline Construction Services (Belgrade, ME)

#3) Dirigo (Turner, ME) - hand-delivered, afternoon of 2/17


-- 

Andrea Fuller

Data Facilitator
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Cape Elizabeth School Dept.

www.cape.k12.me.us 

207.560.7894


http://www.cape.k12.me.us/

